3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LoC DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-" A 606 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSTON CHART A | RELEASED ubEc20ts | BW | TE
TERMINATOR REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED B | ECR-T6-0TTT lenczots | JH | TE
C ECR-16-014690 170€T2016 | LG GB
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ | 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 21197991 2063440 |
2836085~ 1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2836085-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2836085- 4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-1 : : S o égjgglé épgﬂéATOggHigpqu)DlA — ggg
2836085-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2836085-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — T STT9640 1 [PUSH ROD ALR FEED S50
MECHANTICAL FEED | 2119949~ 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - T - -
28360855 C  |FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgﬁRngTB/L | c119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 48
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ | 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 21197991 2063440 | A I N N 5119798-1  IDETENT PIN 547
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - R 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
FO00800 - NON=CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE ; ; i i i i i -0 - - - 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
2836085-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - : : : : : S N U O U O OO B 1-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 C4
S L - NP 00 NG KT - - - - - - - - -T2l 2] -1- 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - T T 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPl ICATOR DATA -] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
-] 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
SR LE e - -7 -T2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |172
;&gﬁi EEERULBEELAE - R 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICAZ%;{Q%;gUCTIONS an - - - - 240638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- -1 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- -1 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
~ | - IREF|REF] - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
-] 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL , FEMALE AL - 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | 1 1 1 1 455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
4.34-5 10 mm [.171-.201 IN] 1.30-1.60 mm [.051-.063 IN] o B R R B R R c119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINAL Season Group - ) B 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
appl 1eaTonEd A N N B B 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
SPECIFICATION ; - - R 2119740-1  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
2l 221271072 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINALS APPLIED : : : :
A R 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TE TERMINAL HI-STAT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL HI-STAT TERMINAL N - |3 - 3] 33 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
2113919- 1 503-607-10 B T 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
2l 221271072 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT - ? ? ? ? ? 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
ST7E rg:g om [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 | | 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
G o 0 0s T oie 000 . ) B 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
B 690753-6 | SPACER, TONKER 50
- - -1 ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - -] 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- - -] 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
¥WARNING B 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO S L N L c119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
x LARGEST WIRE SI1ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T T e o WisaEaro T W olismET 40
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS :
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING B R BT R 1799571 [APPLICATOR SHIN PACK 39
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N T R R T I 2119644-1 |RAM WASHER. PRECISION 38
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION AN I N O T I B B B c119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE | 37
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT B N W N c0799857  |5CR, BHSC, Rofts (M4 X c0) ==
MECHANTCAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836085-4 B T 1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836085-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836085-5 S LI T L O c119909-1  JASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836085-6 R 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 2/
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L A c168089-¢  |5CR, KT AD CAP, Roffs, M4 X 8.0 4
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. 22022 |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A B 2119533-9  [STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. - -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. ! N c119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR S,
B 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |7
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, B T 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY RN A ¢119809-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER . N - T 318707 | FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
AN Nl ] 6-1633933-6 |[ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - B I R - } 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. S I R I B - ) 6
- R 2119757-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
1‘& SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET R N S R B R - i 7
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. .
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, B - D
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL NP Pttt 7-1633713-0 JCRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
NFORMATION. 771 -7|-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
Z/“L WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) T R L A o 72001207 — o
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.55. o 2T — ?/ié? o bure. P4 11105 s60e
D IMENS TONS: OTHERNI SE SPEC D APVD 220CT2015 |NAmME
U.GUO |
A\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 15 RECOMMENDED. ATLANTIC VERSITON = T o s Ociakssff%erd
| PLC +-
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) i S : S DO . R
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2836085 _
- - CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE [0 SHEET | OFA REVC

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

SLRVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

DIST

66

REV IS

IONS

P LTR DESCRIP

TION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

FRONT HOLES

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

E;r___}

FEED TRACK POS

[TION

GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

o DWJNHOU 220CT2015 (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHf’ Z+{Ar¢6 22<}Cgr20w 5 S o iSburg’ e
' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 220CT2015 [NamE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
i o 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Lo S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @3t = *
' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
SECHANn (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AIGLES TS - A 1L 00179 (2836085 )
MECHANICAL ATR FEED
POST FEED PRE FEED CUSTOMER DRAWLNG SCALE |0 SHEET ) OFA REVC
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTETIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T sEr ShEET
TERMINATOR NE@EER REVISION DESCRIPTION "EED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -7 2119799 2063440 - 1
2-2836085-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -] - 8-2836085-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2836085-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED 21199491 1338685 1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - -
2-2836085-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -] - 8-2836085-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - 1 1 1 SRR TIE INE ADJUST WERD ASH PACITIC ST 25
MECHANICAL FEED 21199491 1338685 1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - R - - - :
558360855 . SINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO | 20799881 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 I T 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
2-2836085-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - | | | 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 ¥ 4.0 124
7-2836085-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - : - -2 -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
T 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- -] : 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
N - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
APPLICATOR DATA N - - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - -7 -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT ] 77
WIRE | 1.55 mm [.061] - - | | | | 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
INSUL - - - | REF |REF|REF |RET 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICAZ%;%B%;@UCTIONS M - - -] : 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- | | | 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
- -] : 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
- | | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
- | | | 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
-2l 2] 2] 2 2168400-5  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
TERMINAL DATA: HI-STAT TERMINAL Season Group CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - - 1 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL FEMALE - 1 I I I 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 14
- | | | 21196501 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i%zr INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : ’
434-511 [ 171-.201 IN] 1.30-1.60 [.051-.063 IN] ~ | | | 21190922 [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
L : : e B 7 - - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
XEEMM%MN cason Group - - 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, Af 1136
N - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TERMINALS APPLIED/ - | - JReF] - [ -] 2119944-1  [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 1117
TE TERMINAL HT-STAT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL HT-STAT TERMINAL ﬂé& | ! ! ! c119900" | ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED _W 13
EECIEEE SERTIEE - | | | 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
- | | | 2119956 -1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- | | | 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- | | | 21199431 WASHER, SPACER 69
y , - - | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
M;E = CRI%NQEGW CRINE HETGHT 7o) ~ [ 2 2] 2 [ 2| 21680781 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, Rofis, 2 x 188 | 66
b M E— - 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
S L20n/ 0 05 L 04 007 i /N - 1333 ]3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
- - -] | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- - -] | 1338685 1 PAWL, FEED 56
-2l 2] 2] 2 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
- | | | 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
- | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
*WARNING A 690753-6 SPACER, TONKER 50
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O N e 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
E!!ﬂ LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS ] { { { 1 ;;;32222 EEED gﬁ!é PEEHEEEB8 T j?
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING : e
WL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING - | | | 2119645~ 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS : - | | | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
Zﬁl - | | | 21196441 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
-2l 2] 2] 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B 1 1 1 13209082 |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N N N S O O c119959-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836085-4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836085-4 S L O O I 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 &
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836085-5 -2l 2] 2 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | c119533-9 |SIRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N ] W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁl - | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (e
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. R 1 1 1 1-356885-4  |STOP. SHEAR T
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. AN A O O c119800-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A N | | | 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - -
e A heaet i i T i i i 6 W63?933 6 éNVIL,(XM@INATION ?
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - -] - - - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | | | c119 /o0 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 2
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET I R - 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - — - >
z/\: TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, Nttt 7-1633713-0 JCRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE [TEM
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL ST -2T)-20)-22)-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION %
I N F O R M A T I O N N THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION DWN
L SR R e S S s o c20CT20To C:)iyrié; TE Connectivity
/ ix TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. e ceoeTents — Horrisburg, PA 171053608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 220CT2015 [NamME ‘
{D /x<i: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <:>?¢ mm P%ﬁg%%c Ocean Side Feed
ST ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
, . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2836085 _

SCALE SHEET OF REV
CUSTOMER DRAWING (N 3 4 C
0

ANP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

OU="N

=

.

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

E;T___}

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

“ Vs ORI BAT O DWJN HOU 220CT2015 (G TE Connectivity
© ’ —)
220CT2015 — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 | [ | = s Applicator

O . ~ THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
\ SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
N CHEK
L. ZHANG
DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS :
U P A C I F I C v E R S I O N OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | APVD 220CT2015 |name ‘
- mm U.GUO Ocean Side Feed
(lll%l) 0 PLC +-

MECHANTICAL

MECHANTCAL pe & :
P0ST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @GEEEE - ST T crer cone
AAAAAA +- B
T (T 7 A A ] 00779 (C=2836085
- CUSTOMER DRAWING  |scatt 12 EEEEE 4 OF4 REVC

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



